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V45接口线扫镜头系列

分辨率

焦距

放大倍率

工作距离

物相总长

工作F#(全开)

F#

景深

畸变

后截距

靶面尺寸

滤镜尺寸

法兰距

重量

100IP/mm

85mm

138.35mm

339.05mm

9.14

4.5

+/-0.09

0.0025%

141.78mm

62mm

M52×0.75

153.00

-

1.00X

223.35mm

381.55mm

6.84

+/-0.27

0.3%

99.28mm

110.50

0.50X

95.85mm

381.55mm

13.77

+/-0.03

-0.0.8%

226.78mm

238.00

2.00X

型号 ELS-85/4.5V16K


